
` 

Page 1 of 2 

 

<Restricted> 

<Restricted> 

 
 

TENDER NOTICE 

SATS Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 197201770G) invites tenders for the following: 

 

Tender Number  CT2304B044 

Synopsis 
SATS currently operates in a hybrid cloud-computing environment to 
support and deliver business operations.  
 
This project seeks Cloud Managed Services (Cloud MS) for Cloud 
MS partner to provide day 0 transitioning activities to takeover from 
current cloud managed service partner, day 1 activities for 
onboarding new applications to SATS’ public cloud platform anytime 
in the future, and day 2 activities for administration, management 
and monitoring of application infrastructure hosted in SATS’ public 
cloud platforms. 

 

Contact Information 
Contact Information: For enquiries on the Tender, please contact:  
1.Tan Yong Ann 

Email: yongann_tan@sats.com.sg 

Other 

information/remarks 
Vendors interested to participate in Tender. 

New to Ariba  

1. Please provide following for Ariba onboarding purposes, company 

full name, registered business address first name & last name of 

contact person, phone number and email.  

Details to be emailed to M Kathiresan at Kathiresan_M@Sats.com.sg 

by 3 May’23 1200Hrs. 

2. You will receive a link to submit proposal after onboarding process 

to Ariba is completed. 

SATS-Ariba Vendors 

1. Please email us your interest for you to receive invite to submit 

proposal by 3 May’23 1700hrs. 

Tender Publish 

Date/Time (Indicative) 

4 May 2023 at 1700hrs (Singapore Time) 

Tender Close Date/Time 

(Indicative) 
31 May 2023 at 1200hrs (Singapore Time) 

Tender Briefing via 

Teams  
(Indicative) 

8 May 2023, 1500 hrs (Singapore Time) 

Tender Clarifications 
8 May 2023 to 22 May 2023 



 

Page 2 of 2 

 

<Restricted> 

<Restricted> 

NON-DISCLOSURE 
AGREEMENT  

NDA Form will be emailed to vendors. Signed form to be returned by 

Tender Publish Date. Only vendors who accept our NDA will be invited 

to Tender. 

 
 
Publish Date: 26Apr’23 


